RedBr

Sezona: 2021/2022

Prelazni rok: Ino odlasci

PRELAZAK

09/1
09/2
09/3
09/4
09/5
09/6
09/7
09/8
09/9
09/10
09/11
09/12
09/13
09/14
09/15
09/16
09/17
09/18
09/19
09/20
09/21
09/22
09/23
09/24
09/25
09/26

0750107026
0509706021
0771311002
0503208003
0000117052
0603112039
0000119016
0000121009
0557105024
0411419009
0801514026
0000120043
0446099015
0445905018
0000120018
0601908007
0000120017
0000119028
0201910001
0407710011
0000120024
0000119035
0000120064
0411700092
0118998136
0000120009

EBR  IGRAC

Skundri¢ Milan
Katani¢ Ivana
Paunovi¢ Zoran
Jovici¢ Mihailo
Kljajevi¢ Marko

Langovic Aleksandar

INO ODLASCI

IZ KLUBA

07027 Sokobanja
04033 Crvena zvezda
03024 Metalac
04533 Mega Vizura
04533 Mega Vizura
04533 Mega Vizura

Thomas Rashawn Sha(04001 Partizan

Mc Coy Brandon Lee
Jaramaz Ognjen
Perunici¢ Petar

Radovic¢ Lazar

06064 Zlatibor
04001 Partizan
04150 Pobednik 011
07713 Konstantin

Igbanu Martins Chidub 04047 Mladost

Papic¢ Dragoslav
Nenadi¢ Nemanja
Hall Langston Avery
Savi¢ Stefan

Loyd Jordan Kenneth
Simonovi¢ Marko
Momirov Stefan

Petrusev Filip

06064 Zlatibor
01071 FMP

04010 Crvena zvezda
01004 Vojvodina
04010 Crvena zvezda
04533 Mega Vizura
04533 Mega Vizura
04533 Mega Vizura

Mc Clure Kyran Jordan 06430 Novi Pazar
Drechsel IIT Thomas B 04001 Partizan

Hands Jaylen Joseph
Lukovi¢ Marko
Raki¢ Miljan

01071 FMP
04533 Mega Vizura
02234 Sveti Dorde

Gombauld Stephane Pi04047 Mladost

U KLUB

11012 Luxemburg
11676 Belgija
11717 Crna Gora
11717 Crna Gora
11717 Crna Gora
11717 Crna Gora
11668 USA
11027 Puerto Rico
11660 Nemacka
11619 Italija
11664 Slovenija
11659 Francuska
11659 Francuska
11622 Poljska
11674 Turska
11667 Madarska
11669 Rusija
11668 USA
11623 Grcka
11668 USA
11670 Austrija
11668 USA
11668 USA
11679 Spanija
11667 Madarska
11659 Francuska

INFO

15.12.2021.



09/27
09/28
09/29
09/30
09/31
09/32
09/33
09/34
09/35
09/36
09/37
09/38
09/39
09/40
09/41
09/42
09/43
09/44
09/45
09/46
09/47
09/48
09/49
09/50
09/51
09/52
09/53
09/54
09/55
09/56
09/57

0000119017
0000120028
0000120040
0800309088
0000121003
0000120061
0603005005
0405016041
0701607029
0000120048
0642405056
0000121019
0000120037
0411801286
0407710011
0000119029
0443604005
0630199072
0800308005
0606904010
0709009010
0000121020
0630206022
0405008001
0506802501
0140805007
0452809024
0403315003
0455609051
0315011002
0000118065

Walden Torrian Corey 04010 Crvena zvezda

Mika Eric Benjamin

04001 Partizan

Miller Mccray Shaquan 01021 Vojvodina 021

Stojiljkovi¢ Marija

04402 Radivoj Korac

Perkins Joshua de Van 04001 Partizan

Nnoko Landry Christ
Vorkapi¢ Petar
Stevanovi¢ Mateja
Simovi¢ Aleksa
Ciani Sasa
Radovanovi¢ Marko
1viSi¢ Tomislav
Pritzl Brevin Michael
Simic Filip

Petrusev Filip
Macura Jurij

Rebic¢ Nikola

04010 Crvena zvezda
06064 Zlatibor
04056 Div Basket
07036 Fair Play
01048 Dynamic BG
01071 FMP

04533 Mega Vizura
02207 Tami$
02019 Vrsac doo
04533 Mega Vizura
01071 FMP

04533 Mega Vizura

Jagodic¢ KuridZza Marko 04010 Crvena zvezda

Dordevic¢ Stefan
Vujovi¢ Nikola
Dbordevi¢ Emilija
Osetkowski Dylan
Milicevi¢ Petar
Vujadinovi¢ Branislav
Milosavljevi¢ Dragan
Pasajli¢ Miroslav
Ilinci¢ Dejan
Jovanovi¢ Masa
Zmijarevi¢ Dusan
Nedeljkovi¢ Bogdan
Postnikov Philip

01071 FMP

02207 Tami$
07090 Student
04533 Mega Vizura
04016 Beovuk 72
06030 Sloga
04533 Mega Vizura
01048 Dynamic BG
01048 Dynamic BG
04166 Partizan 1953
06019 Student
02019 Vrsac doo
04114 Banijica

11660 Nemacka
11659 Francuska
11660 Nemacka
11623 Grcka
11619 Italija
11679 Spanija
11659 Francuska
11660 Nemacka
11659 Francuska
11664 Slovenija
11664 Slovenija
11717 Crna Gora
11677 Danska
11672 Portugalija
11674 Turska
11664 Slovenija
11660 Nemacka
11717 Crna Gora
11620 Bosna I Hercegovina
11662 Cedka
11671 Holandija
11659 Francuska
11016 Belorusija
11621 Rumunija
11674 Turska
11664 Slovenija
11679 Spanija
11659 Francuska
11667 Madarska
11679 Spanija
11669 Rusija



09/58
09/59
09/60
09/61
09/62
09/63
09/64
09/65
09/66
09/67
09/68
09/69
09/70
09/71
09/72
09/73
09/74
09/75
09/76
09/77
09/78
09/79
09/80
09/81
09/82
09/83
09/84
09/85
09/86
09/87
09/88

0701609021
0439811001
0559109005
0100102572
0000107008
0000220002
0000120022
0000120010
0411210004
0104111002
0411506004
0000121016
0413818001
0413818002
0200704017
0316106025
0000120046
0201904024
0604519025
0400101323
0702209009
0000120026
0401608007
0104011009
0439810017
0000120052
0223708009
0302402514
0570504001
0000121006
0000120050

Kralji¢ Pavle
Glisi¢ Milos

Pazin borde
Sajin Stefan

Duri¢ Nikola

Pavicevi¢ BalSa

08266 Radnik
03024 Metalac
06492 Sloboda
01048 Dynamic BG
02019 Vrsac doo
04117 Torlak

Haines Sabrina Nicole 04402 Radivoj Korac
Mitchell Kwamain Lami04047 Mladost

Pavlovi¢ Milan

Jovancevi¢ Tamara

Seélija Rado$

Miljani¢ Slobodan

Nikoli¢ Anja
Nikoli¢ Mia
Nikoli¢ Aleksa

Zec Katarina

Smith Anthony Louis

Novak Jovan

Velimirovi¢ Luka

Rizni¢ Bogdan
Dordevic¢ Vuk

02234 Sveti Dorde
07090 Student
01071 FMP

06064 Zlatibor
04138 Radnicki
04138 Radnicki
01004 Vojvodina
04126 Art Basket
06012 Borac
04533 Mega Vizura
06045 Miks

06064 Zlatibor
04339 Kolubara Lazarevac 2(

Thornton Jr Derryck Ar06012 Borac
Aranitovi¢ Aleksandar 04047 Mladost

Cica Uros

Drazi¢ Marko

04122 Borac Zemun
04001 Partizan

Wingate Davion Gayle 06601 Kraljevo

Gasi¢ Luka

Dukanovi¢ Bukan

Kaplanovi¢ Dorde

04339 Kolubara Lazarevac 2(
07247 Pirot
06064 Zlatibor

Dickson Kwame Deanc 07055 Napredak

Peterson Brandon Jero 02019 Vrsac doo

11679 Spanija
11664 Slovenija
11620 Bosna I Hercegovina
11663 Hrvatska
11016 Belorusija
11664 Slovenija
11005 Svedska
11666 Svajcarska
11679 Spanija
11662 Cedka
11620 Bosna I Hercegovina
11666 Svajcarska
11658 Izrael
11658 Izrael
11003 Estonija
11679 Spanija
11672 Portugalija
11679 Spanija
11666 Svajcarska
11620 Bosna I Hercegovina
11680 Slovacka
11012 Luxemburg
11002 Litvanija
11660 Nemacka
11679 Spanija
11005 Svedska
11680 Slovacka
11661 Makedonija
11661 Makedonija
11618 Kipar
11006 Argentina



09/89
09/90
09/91
09/92
09/93
09/94
09/95
09/96
09/97
09/98
09/99
09/100
09/101
09/102
09/103
09/104
09/105
09/106
09/107
09/108
09/109
09/110
09/111
09/112
09/113
09/114
09/115
09/116
09/117
09/118
09/119

0702712002
0455605032
0409609001
0734603005
0452808050
0169216008
0169215039
0601109007
0702611015
0100104001
0223805005
0642411012
0600506046
0000120025
0000121013
0642405050
0000119036
0140507032
0642406007
0506802512
0000119048
0410716024
0000118050
0432810006
0000120023
0153909010
0000120027
0406508003
0469908036
0629905001
0530816002

Milivojevic Stefan 07027 Sokobanja
07247 Pirot

04166 Partizan 1953
05063 Svilajnac

04533 Mega Vizura
01692 Joker

01087 Dunav 2014
03025 Stari Ras

07026 Rudar 1903
01018 Defense

01059 Novosadska ZKA
06012 Borac

04016 Beovuk 72
06430 Novi Pazar
03152 Dunav

05013 SPD Radnicki d.o.o.
Vassar John Emmanue 02019 VrSac doo
06492 Sloboda

06012 Borac

Milojevi¢ Luka 07055 Napredak
Tucker Jr Darryl Georg 04047 Mladost

Makaji Andrej 04107 Flash

Paige Marcus Taylor 04001 Partizan

04339 Kolubara Lazarevac 2(
Carter Simeon Katrell 06430 Novi Pazar
Vuckovi¢ Milica 02034 Vrsac doo
Thompson Destiny Dia 01042 Spartak

04122 Borac Zemun

Vranes Milo$
Vuckovi¢ Nevena
Miskovi¢ Miodrag
Miskovi¢ Nikola
Krklje$ Luka
Tomic¢ Milos
Berberistanin Aimedin
Gligorijevi¢ Stevan
Pekez Stanimir
buki¢ Tijana
Bumbi¢ Bosko
Kosanin Nedeljko
Muratovi¢ Nedzad
Kuljuhovi¢ Amel

Popovi¢ Matija

Vojinovi¢ Jovan

Gavrilovi¢ Ivan

Cojbasi¢ Milo$

Rajaci¢ Viadimir

Laki¢ Arijan 06012 Borac
Bjeli¢ Dejan 06030 Sloga
Tomic Petar 06032 Polet

11680 Slovacka

11620 Bosna I Hercegovina
11717 Crna Gora

11670 Austrija

11622 Poljska

11667 Madarska

11667 Madarska

11660 Nemacka

11661 Makedonija

11660 Nemacka

11679 Spanija

11717 Crna Gora

11661 Makedonija

11620 Bosna I Hercegovina
11620 Bosna I Hercegovina
11620 Bosna I Hercegovina
11661 Makedonija

11717 Crna Gora

11680 Slovacka

11679 Spanija

11003 Estonija

11664 Slovenija

11659 Francuska

11675 Bugarska

11009 Finska

11663 Hrvatska

11661 Makedonija

11619 Italija

11620 Bosna I Hercegovina
11675 Bugarska

11666 Svajcarska



09/120
09/121
09/122
09/123
09/124
09/125
09/126
09/127
09/128
09/129
09/130
09/131
09/132
09/133
09/134
09/135
09/136
09/137
09/138
09/139
09/140
09/141
09/142
09/143
09/144
09/145
09/146
09/147
09/148
09/149
09/150

0000120032
0459416018
0190606012
0529505044
0401502241
0000116034
0141109014
0446099016
0405711070
0700102546
0348010007
0000120021
0405007005
0201904004
0869102520
0630216049
0700807018
0869103012
0601801133
0103701019
0302006015
0469413007
0000118036
0000121001
0000121010
0302412005
0502697064
0750306012
0724702156
0438309019
0000119051

Kapisoda Jelena
Milaci¢ Marko
Stefanovi¢ Luka
Stevanovi¢ Andreja
Drekalovi¢ Miljan
Mehi¢ Amar
Stefanovic Ilija
Jefti¢ Nikola
Pavicevi¢ Ivan
Milanovi¢ Milan

Mirovi¢ Slavisa

04033 Crvena zvezda
04594 Sava

01036 Star

05013 SPD Radnicki d.o.o.
04075 Bkk Radnicki
03024 Metalac
01004 Vojvodina
06030 Sloga

04125 Slodes

07027 Sokobanja
06041 M 015

Flannigan Demonte De 07247 Pirot

Dragovic¢ Balsa
Jovovi¢ Koca
Markovi¢ Milan
Teji¢ Igor

Stoji¢i¢c Anamarija
Jankovi¢ Nikola
Cupkovi¢ Slaven
Dusani¢ Latinka
Zagorac Marko
Gali¢ David
Jovanovi¢ Vasilija
Jefti¢ Dejan
Carter III Olin Ray
Bogdanovi¢ Bojan
Popovi¢ Svetozar
Ili¢ Aleksandar
Pendi¢ Ivan

Pani¢ Petar

Ostoji¢ Darko

04318 Beko

01004 Vojvodina
08557 Zdravlje Leskovac
06492 Sloboda

06601 Kraljevo

04001 Partizan

06030 Sloga

01021 Vojvodina 021
03020 Srem

01048 Dynamic BG
04010 Crvena zvezda
06064 Zlatibor

07055 Napredak
07713 Konstantin
05042 Napredak Junior
07036 Fair Play

07247 Pirot

04383 Zvezdara

06064 Zlatibor

11663 Hrvatska

11623 Grcka

11621 Rumunija

11659 Francuska

11623 Grcka

11620 Bosna I Hercegovina
11621 Rumunija

11620 Bosna I Hercegovina
11672 Portugalija

11666 Svajcarska

11620 Bosna I Hercegovina
11019 Gruzija

11662 Cedka

11675 Bugarska

11659 Francuska

11660 Nemacka

11018 Albanija

11717 Crna Gora

11685 Kuvajt

11621 Rumunija

11681 Engleska

11620 Bosna I Hercegovina
11717 Crna Gora

11620 Bosna I Hercegovina
11668 USA

11620 Bosna I Hercegovina
11717 Crna Gora

11620 Bosna I Hercegovina
11620 Bosna I Hercegovina
11620 Bosna I Hercegovina

11620 Bosna I Hercegovina



09/151
09/152
09/153
09/154
09/155
09/156
09/157
09/158
09/159
09/160
09/161
09/162
09/163
09/164
09/165
09/166
09/167
09/168
09/169
09/170
09/171
09/172
09/173
09/174
09/175
09/176
09/177
09/178
09/179
09/180
09/181

0462518008
0357901005
0000119024
0000121014
0603416027
0407518004
0222703006
0462516008
0000121002
0315011031
0403504011
0000118025
0402619041
0438798014
0406512001
0439809004
0000117084
0701614031
0000220016
0000121022
0702819004
0107120002
0000121054
0000121005
0557514014
0439817012
0557517001
0800611017
0606905027
0107917011
0107917010

Viloti¢ Nikola

04075 Bkk Radnicki

Mladenovic Strahinja 05002 Plana
Mosley Jr William Ralpl04001 Partizan

Mc Bride III Walter J 05013 SPD Radnicki d.o.o.

Milivojevi¢ Mateja
RaiCevic Filip
KneZevi¢ Zarko
Velickovi¢ Aleksa
Cvorovi¢ Igor
Milovanovi¢ Stefan
Cirkovi¢ Nikola
Reath Doup Thomas
Karali¢ Una
Borovnjak Dejan
Srdi¢ Aleksa

Ili¢ Uros

06495 Valjevski
04010 Crvena zvezda
02225 Buducnost
04594 Sava

06492 Sloboda
06064 Zlatibor
07055 Napredak
04010 Crvena zvezda
04026 Vizura

06064 Zlatibor
04075 Bkk Radnicki
04125 Slodes

Santiago Abilio Leandri 04594 Sava

Filipovi¢ Dejan
Sezer Taha
Sekulovi¢ Mihailo
Stevanovi¢ Luka

Lalovi¢ Vuk

07028 Trijumf
06300 Klik
04047 Mladost
07028 Trijumf
01071 FMP

Onuorah Daavid Williai06430 Novi Pazar
Jordan Johnathan Dev.02207 Tamis

Avramovi¢ Nevena
Zecevic Vasilije
Bogdanovic¢ Petra
Janci¢ Marko
Nikoli¢ Milan

Zeli¢ Vuk

Zeli¢ Strahinja

04166 Partizan 1953
04010 Crvena zvezda
05575 Sistem 2000
08006 Panteri

04125 Slodes

01079 Sport-key Plus
01079 Sport-key Plus

11666 Svajcarska

11620 Bosna I Hercegovina
11717 Crna Gora

11668 USA

11664 Slovenija

11679 Spanija

11670 Austrija

11663 Hrvatska

11623 Grcka

11620 Bosna I Hercegovina
11620 Bosna I Hercegovina
11010 Australija

11660 Nemacka

11674 Turska

11662 Ceska

11620 Bosna I Hercegovina
11672 Portugalija

11679 Spanija

11674 Turska

11621 Rumunija

11619 Italija

11670 Austrija

11661 Makedonija

11621 Rumunija

11666 Svajcarska

11660 Nemacka

11666 Svajcarska

11619 Italija

11662 Cedka

11619 Italija

11619 Italija



09/182
09/183
09/184
09/185
09/186
09/187
09/188
09/189
09/190
09/191
09/192

0503914015
0000221011
0603006025
0432815005
0000118009
0103614041
0642902126
0642810015
0400199214
0355117001
0000121081

Ciri¢ Lav Nikola
Jovanovi¢ Maksim
Pavlovi¢ Nikola
Radosi¢ Ognjen
Mokoka Adam
Bosnjakovi¢ Mitar
Pejovic Filip

Laki¢ Vladimir
Bozovi¢ Milivoje
Runjo Filip

Ware Kevin

05067 Prva Petoletka
07282 Dimitrovgrad
06064 Zlatibor
04026 Vizura
04533 Mega Vizura
01048 Dynamic BG
04016 Beovuk 72
06428 Priboj

01051 Buducnost
03551 Stara Pazova
06430 Novi Pazar

11619 Italija

11660 Nemacka

11717 Crna Gora

11620 Bosna I Hercegovina
11659 Francuska

11679 Spanija

11717 Crna Gora

11620 Bosna I Hercegovina
11620 Bosna I Hercegovina
11619 Italija

11618 Kipar

KOMISIJA ZA TAKMICENJE



